TOROIDAL CHOKE HCMB1111-200
15
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
10/07/2021
RoHS
Solid base for stable mounting
Fixed pins for easy PCB insertion
Max Operating Temperature: +110°C
Wave solder condition: Max temperature
260°C ±3°C / 5-6 sec
All specifications subject to change without notice.
3.0KOhms
Common Mode
Peak Impedance
@ 97MHz
20µH Min
Inductance
@ 1KHz
(1 - 8) = (4 - 5)
100MΩ Min
Insulation Resistance
@ 500Vdc
Wdg - Wdg
1500VAC
HiPot
1mA / 60 Sec
Wdg - Wdg
500
Rated
Current
(mA) Max
DCR
(mΩ)
Max
65.0
Dimensions: inch
(mm)
1
N1 N2
8
4
5
.413
(10.5)Max
.040
(1.02)
.492
(12.5)Max
.4
13
(1
0.
5)
M
ax
.5
51
(1
4.
0)
M
ax
Ø .024±.004
(0.6±0.1)
Ø
1 4
1 4 4 5
8
Recommeded
PCB Layout
5
.118±.004
(3.0±0.1)
.300±.008
(7.62±0.2)
.300±.008
(7.62±0.2)
.100±.004
(2.54±0.1)